w
F I X   F O R M W O R K  A I D
P R O D U C T
R A N G E
P R O D U C T  G R O U P  4
2025/2026
SPECIAL ARTICLES FOR REINFORCED CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
FIX formwork aid

(art. No. 091410),
not included in the
scope of delivery
Ø 25 mm conductive core
Wall thickness
mm
M12 wall bushings
Type solo Type connect Type iso
Art. no.
Weight
per pc. Art. no.
Weight
per pc. Art. no.
Weight
per pc.
70 100366 0.42 kg 100366C 0.52 kg 100366I 0.52 kg
80 100367 0.47 kg 100367C 0.57 kg 100367I 0.57 kg
100 100368 0.52 kg 100368C 0.62 kg 100368I 0.62 kg
120 100369 0.60 kg 100369C 0.70 kg 100369I 0.70 kg
150 100371 0.72 kg 100371C 0.82 kg 100371I 0.82 kg
200 100372 0.93 kg 100372C 1.03 kg 100372I 1.03 kg
240 100373 1.09 kg 100373C 1.19 kg 100373I 1.19 kg
250 100374 1.14 kg 100374C 1.24 kg 100374I 1.24 kg
300 100376 1.34 kg 100376C 1.44 kg 100376I 1.44 kg